
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

'086 
411 
778 
912 
11 

008 
888 
14 
71 
38 

321 
'006 
'044 
'077 

7 
21 
25 
39 

138 
181 
289 
899 
925 

Name 

Andrew Bakun 
Dan Westerwick 
Jordan Hill 
Randy Edwards 
David Fletcher 
Scot Young 
Mitchell Rehmann 
Dylan Gerding 
Joe Kellerman 
Rob Steffey 
Martin Derry 
Christopher Herbst 
Mark Phillips 
John Taylor 
Chris Weber 
John Kim 
Team VM Racing 
Christopher Armbruster 
Eric Taylor 
Scott Schmick 
Paul Radey 
Michael Merritt 
Marlon Sumlin 

Class 
TT1 

TT1 

TT5 

TT3 

TT4 

TT1 

TTU 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TTU 

TT1 

TT5 

TTU 

TT6 

TTU 

TT2 

TT4 

TT6 

TTU 

TT4 

TTU 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:52.153 
1:52.217 
2:02.551 
2:08.173 
2:08.932 
2:09.309 
2:09.520 
2:10.330 
2:11.088 
2:16.217 
2:20.570 

Diff 

0.064 
10.398 
16.020 
16.779 
17.156 
17.367 
18.177 
18.935 
24.064 
28.417 

Best Speed 

72.223 
72.182 
66.095 
63.196 
62.824 
62.641 
62.539 
62.150 
61.791 
59.464 
57.623 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
5 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make - Model 

Porsche 944 Turbo 
Ford Mustang GT 
Scion FRS 
Ford Mustang 
Mitsubishi EVO 
Chevy Corvette 
Honda Civic Type R 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Z06 
Radical SR3 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Honda S2000 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Mazda Miata 
Dodge Viper 
Lotus Exige 
VW GTI 
Mazda Miata 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang V6 
Dodge Viper 
Mazda 2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/2/2021 3:29:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens/Mark Bardes 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL Mid-Ohio Pro Course - Shawshank 

Time Trials - TT 1-6/TTU 

TT Session 1 - Sunday 

Race started at 9:01:45 

Mid-Ohio Pro Course 2.250 miles 

4/25/2021 09:00 AM 


